2 EATON Hydraulics Agricultural Cylinders RockfordPlus Series E-CYAG-TM002-E February 2004
Table of Contents
How to Order a RockfordPlus Cylinder................................... 2
Standard Port Options and Rod Availability by Stroke......... 2
RockfordPlus Design Features................................................  3
RockfordPlus Per Customer Requirements ............................ 3
RockfordPlus ASAE Standard Cylinder Dimensions................ 4
RockfordPlus Non-ASAE Series Cylinder Dimensions ............ 5
How to order a
RockfordPlus
Cylinder
DESCRIPTION SYMBOL
Bore (inches) x ten 20
Stroke (inches) 07
Non-ASAE standard AGH
ASAE standard AGAH
3
2
1
20 07 - AGH
1 2 3
Sample Model Code
Standard Port
Options and Rod
Availability by
Stroke
BORE STANDARD
DIAMETER PORTS STANDARD RODS OPTIONAL RODS
NPTF SAE* Dia. Max. Stroke Dia. Max. Stroke
2 3/8 6 1-1/8 24" - -
2-1/2 3/8 6 1-1/8 12" 1-1/4 16"
3 1/2 8 1-1/4 20" 1-1/2 24"
3-1/2 1/2 8 1-1/4 16" 1-1/2 24"
4 1/2 8 1-1/2 24" 2 24˝
5 1/2 8 2 8" - -
Example
RockfordPlus Series
2˝ Bore X 7˝ Stroke
Non-ASAE
*NPTF Ports are in-line with cap clevis pin.
To order this part, call Lifco Hydraulics USA Toll Free at 1-800-952-7849
© 2004 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Document No. E-CYAG-TM002-E
February 2004
Eaton
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
USA
Tel: 952 937-9800
Fax: 952 974-7722
Eaton
1112 Brooks Street, S.E.
Decatur, AL 35601
Tel: 256 350-2339
Fax: 256 351-1264
Eaton
2425 W. Michigan Avenue
Jackson, MI 49202
Tel: 517 787-7220
Fax: 517 787 3450
Eaton
7638 Pacific Avenue
White City, OR 97503-1091
Tel: 541 826-2131
Fax: 541 826-3344
To order this part, call Lifco Hydraulics USA Toll Free at 1-800-952-7849
A ± .12
(Closed Center Dim.)
L Thread
F
Radius